Straightadaptor GM-SAE-OM

Part no

70150407
70150408
70150409
70150412
70150609
70150612
70150614
70150812
70150814
70150817
70150821
70151014
70151017
70151217
70151219
70151221
70151619
70151621
70151626

Product group
Material
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Shape
Adapter type

Thread 1
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 5/8" Male
G 5/8" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male

G 1" Male

G 1" Male

G 1" Male

700
Steel
No

No
Straight
BSP

Thread 2
SAEO 7/16"-20 Male
SAEO 1/2"-20 Male
SAEO 9/16"-18 Male
SAEO 3/4-16" Male
SAEO 9/16"-18 Male
SAEO 3/4-16" Male
SAEO 1 7/8"-14 Male
SAEO 3/4-16" Male
SAEO 1 7/8"-14 Male
SAEO 1 1/16" Male
SAEO 1 5/16"-12 Male
SAEO 1 7/8"-14 Male
SAEO 1 1/16" Female
SAEO 1 1/16" Female
SAEO 1 3/16"-12 Male
SAEO 1 5/16"-12 Male
SAEO 1 3/16"-12 Male
SAEO 1 5/16"-12 Male
SAEO 1 5/8"-12 Male
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