Straight adaptor GM-SAE-OM



B

Product group	
Material	
Adjustable	
Bulkhead	
Shape	
Adapter type	

700 Steel No No Straight BSP

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2
70150407	G 1/4" Male	SAEO 7/16"-20 Male
70150408	G 1/4" Male	SAEO 1/2"-20 Male
70150409	G 1/4" Male	SAEO 9/16"-18 Male
70150412	G 1/4" Male	SAEO 3/4-16" Male
70150609	G 3/8" Male	SAEO 9/16"-18 Male
70150612	G 3/8" Male	SAEO 3/4-16" Male
70150614	G 3/8" Male	SAEO 1 7/8"-14 Male
70150812	G 1/2" Male	SAEO 3/4-16" Male
70150814	G 1/2" Male	SAEO 1 7/8"-14 Male
70150817	G 1/2" Male	SAEO 1 1/16" Male
70150821	G 1/2" Male	SAEO 1 5/16"-12 Male
70151014	G 5/8" Male	SAEO 1 7/8"-14 Male
70151017	G 5/8" Male	SAEO 1 1/16" Female
70151217	G 3/4" Male	SAEO 1 1/16" Female
70151219	G 3/4" Male	SAEO 1 3/16"-12 Male
70151221	G 3/4" Male	SAEO 1 5/16"-12 Male
70151619	G 1" Male	SAEO 1 3/16"-12 Male
70151621	G 1" Male	SAEO 1 5/16"-12 Male
70151626	G 1" Male	SAEO 1 5/8"-12 Male

